Weatherproof - Women's Soft Shell Jacket - W6500

Colors

Finished Measurements

Chest Width
Length

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

e o o o o

95/5 polyester/spandex shell
Lined with soft brushed polyester
Two zippered slash pockets

Wind- and water-resistant

Elastic cuffs

39

24.25

30.75

42

24.75

31.5

==

-

45

25.25

32.25

il

XL
48

25.75

33

Weatherproof_W6500_Spec_Sheet.pdf - Page 1/ 1

<\ WEATHERPROOF

GARMENT COMPANY
SINCE 1948

2XL
51

26.25

33.75



