Weatherproof - Women's Soft Shell Jacket - W6500





- 95/5 polyester/spandex shell
- Lined with soft brushed polyester
- Two zippered slash pockets
- Wind- and water-resistant
- Elastic cuffs

Colors



Finished Measurements

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest Width	39	42	45	48	51
Length	24.25	24.75	25.25	25.75	26.25
Sleeve Length (From Center Back)	30.75	31.5	32.25	33	33.75